
 
Hot Lunches – October to December 2025 

*Vegetarian Dishes * 
 
Wed Oct 1 
Ham & Pineapple Naan Pizza (meal size) $6 
OR  
Veggie Naan Pizza* (meal size) $6 
 
Tues Oct 7 
Chicken Bacon Ranch Quesadilla w/ Veggies and Dip $6 
OR  
Veggie Quesadilla w/ Veggies and Dip* $5 
 
Wed Oct 8  
Beef Burrito $6 
Or 
Veggie Burrito* $5 
 
Tues Oct 14 
California Sushi Bowl (seasoned sushi rice, carrot, cucumber, nori & imitation crab) $6 
or  
Sushi Bowl with Roasted Tofu* (seasoned sushi rice, carrot, cucumber, nori & roasted tofu) $5 
 
Wed Oct 15  
Grilled Cheese with Veggies & Dip* $5 
 
Tues Oct 21 
Hawaiian Teriyaki Chicken Bowl w/ stir fried veg over Coconut Rice $6 
Or 
Hawaiian Teriyaki Tofu Bowl w/ stir fried veg over Coconut Rice* $6 

Wed Oct 22 
Greek Naan Pizza* (meal size) $6 
 
Tues Oct 28 
Cheddar Broccoli Soup with Garlic Toast* $5 
 
Wed Oct 29 
Southwest Pasta Salad with Chicken (pasta, tossed with black beans, corn, shredded cheddar, cherry tomatoes & diced 
peppers, tossed in a creamy southwest ranch dressing, topped with grilled chicken)  $6 
OR 
Southwest Pasta Salad* (pasta, tossed with black beans, corn, shredded cheddar, cherry tomatoes & diced peppers, 
tossed in a creamy southwest ranch dressing)  $5 
 
Tues Nov 4 
Tortellini Alfredo with Chicken & Veggies and Dip $6 
Or 
Tortellini Alfredo & Veggies and Dip* $5 
 
Wed Nov 5  
Loaded Beef Chili with Corn Bread $6 
 



Wed Nov 12  
Deluxe Pepperoni Naan Pizza (meal size) $6 
Or 
Veggie Naan Pizza* (meal size) $6 
 
Tues Nov 18 
Lemon Chicken Orzo Soup w/ Garlic Bread $5 
OR 
Lemon Chickpea Orzo Soup w/ Garlic Bread* $4 
 
Wed Nov 19 
Macaroni and Cheese & Veggies and Dip* $6 
 
Tues Nov 25 
Beef Taco Salad $6 
Or 
Taco Salad* $5 
 
Wed Nov 26 
Curried Thai Coconut Soup over Jasmine Rice with Chicken $6 
OR 
Curried Thai Coconut Soup over Jasmine Rice* $5 
 
Tues Dec 2 
Greek Sampler: Greek Salad, Garlic Lemon Roasted Potatoes, Naan Bread, Tzatziki & Hummus* $6 
 
Wed Dec 3 
Butter Chicken over Rice w/ Naan Bread $6 
 
Tues Dec 9 
Chicken Caesar Wrap $6 
OR 
Roasted Tofu Caesar Wrap* $5 
 
Wed Dec 10 
Creamy Basil Parmesan Italian Soup with Chicken & Garlic Toast $6 
OR 
Creamy Basil Parmesan Italian Soup with Garlic Toast* $5 
 
Tues Dec 16 
Tomato Tortellini Soup with Italian Sausage and Garlic Toast $6 
 
Wed Dec 17 
Glory Bowl* $6 
 


